
Ranakpur Express (PT)/14707 - Exp - NWR 
ABR/Abu Road to ADI/Ahmedabad Junction 

4h 20m - 186 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 LGH Lalgarh Junction 08:05 0 1 0 16 228 NWR
2 BKN Bikaner Junction 08:20 08:30 10m 1 1 4 80 NWR
3 DSO Deshnoke 08:54 08:56 2m 1 1 36 88 275 NWR
4 NOK Nokha 09:18 09:20 2m 1 1 68 115 322 NWR
5 NGO Nagaur 09:47 09:52 5m 1 1 120 76 296 NWR
6 MDW Marwar Mundwa 10:06 10:08 2m 1 1 137 87 334 NWR
7 MTD Merta Road Junction 10:35 10:40 5m 3 1 177 60 NWR
8 GOTN Gotan 11:00 11:02 2m 2 1 197 92 324 NWR
9 RKB Raikabag Palace Junction 11:55 11:57 2m 2 1 278 9 237 NWR
10 JU Jodhpur 12:10 12:25 15m 1 1 280 44 241 NWR
11 LUNI Luni Junction 13:09 13:12 3m 2 1 312 32 NWR
12 PMY Pali Marwar 14:30 14:35 5m 1 1 353 34 NWR
13 MJ Marwar Junction 15:30 15:35 5m 1,2 1 384 75 269 NWR
14 SOS Somesar 15:57 15:59 2m 1 1 411 75 NWR
15 RANI Rani 16:18 16:20 2m 1 1 435 59 282 NWR
16 FA Falna 16:35 16:37 2m 1 1 450 69 283 NWR
17 JWB Jawai Bandh 16:51 16:53 2m 1 1 466 80 291 NWR
18 PDWA Pindwara 17:22 17:24 2m 2 1 505 51 372 NWR
19 ABR Abu Road 18:15 18:25 10m 1 1 549 57 262 NWR
20 PNU Palanpur Junction 19:20 19:25 5m 2 1 601 46 231 WR
21 MSH Mahesana Junction 20:50 20:55 5m 2 1 666 84 93 WR
22 KLL Kalol Junction 21:25 21:27 2m 2 1 708 45 74 WR
23 SBIB Sabarmati BG 21:55 21:57 2m 1 1 729 7 55 WR
24 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 22:45 22:55 10m 9 1 735 58 52 WR
25 ND Nadiad Junction 23:42 23:44 2m 1 1 781 87 37 WR
26 ANND Anand Junction 23:57 23:59 2m 4 1 799 52 40 WR
27 BRC Vadodara Junction 00:40 00:45 5m 3 2 835 80 36 WR
28 BH Bharuch Junction 01:38 01:40 2m 4 2 905 60 WR
29 ST Surat 02:39 02:44 5m 2 2 965 68 59 WR
30 NVS Navsari 03:10 03:15 5m 2 2 994 67 12 WR
31 BL Valsad 03:50 03:55 5m 3 2 1033 60 14 WR
32 VAPI Vapi 04:21 04:26 5m 2 2 1060 89 27 WR
33 PLG Palghar 05:21 05:26 5m 2 2 1141 62 15 WR
34 BVI Borivali 06:21 06:23 2m 8 2 1198 30 18 WR
35 DDR Dadar Western 07:10 6,7 2 1222 - 7 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 05 2024 (23:41)

Jun 05 2024 (23:41)

1

1


